Page 1/5
L1FB • Rev. 23/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
L1FB
LED HIGH BAY LUMINAIRE
Stanpro’s L1FB is ideally suited for high ceiling applications where uniform and efficient
lighting is required. The L1FB High Bay is a perfect solution for industrial and commercial

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
L1FB
ORDERING GUIDE
L1FB L
Series Lamp type Lumen
 package
(lm)
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
L1FB L - LED S1A
S2A
S3A
S4A
S5A
S6A
H -
W -
347
120-277
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM1 -
L10 -
L10-BK -
KV -
OS -
FRL -
CPL -
U347 -
DL3 -
5 wire cable for AC and 0-10 V dimming1
10' white power cord
10' black power cord
10 kV surge protector
Occupancy sensor2
Frosted prismatic lens
Clear prismatic lens
Male 347 V twist lock plug
Emergency back up (from 0°C - 25°C)
120-277 V only
1 When selecting DIM1 option please also select cable option whether L10 or L10-BK.
2 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
3  Fixture functional in AC mode, when power goes off emergency bodine powers LED boards. One bodine per fixture is standard unless otherwise specified.
DL option available with S1A, S2A and S3A lumen packages only.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)